C\|fhite
125ML

ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON 5.50

BLANC, Chile
Bright, refreshing, herbaceous aromas

with gentle gooseberry and lemon

BONAVITA PINOT GRIGIO 5.90
Italy

Shows peach and citrus fruit on a

palate that is just off-dry, the fresh

finish is bolstered by some richness

HOUSE WHITE, Spain 5.25
The Verdejo grape is an aromatic variety,

this wine shows melon and green apple on

the palate with floral notes on the finish

TRENTINO PINOT GRIGIO, 7.50
L’ARISTOCRATICO, Italy

A combination of a long ripening season -

and low yields ensures this wine has a

superbly concentrated, weighty style

SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON 7.50
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH,

New Zealand
Fresh and fruity Sauvignon Blanc with

175ML

6.55

7.05

6.25

8.95

8.95

250ML

8.25

8.75

7.95

10.95

10.95

BOTTLE

21.95

23.50

20.95

29.95

29.95

grassy, gooseberry tones

MARQUIS DE MORANO RIOJA, 6.05
Chile

A light Rioja with a hint of traditional

oakiness and abundant juicy ripe berries

125ML

RED KNOT SHIRAZ, Australia 7.50
A light Rioja with a hint of traditional
oakiness and abundant juicy ripe berries

SQUARE RANCH MELBEC, 6.85
Argentina

With a fresh and fruity bouquet, this

aromatic Malbec from Argentina provides

an abundance of bramble fruit and ripe

dark plum

LOS ROMEROS MERLOT, Chile 5.65
Soft and fruity Merlot with plummy aromas
and a hint of dark berry fruits

DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT, 7.20

South Africa
Medium-bodied and fruity, with a soft and
elegant palate laced with ripe fruit and

creamy toffee

HOUSE RED, Chile 5.25
Strong berry-fruit aromas followed by
some lovely chocolate undertones

175ML

7.25

8.95

8.25

6.75

8.55

6.25

250ML

8.95

10.95

2.95

8.45

10.30

7.95

BOTTLE

24.20

29.95

27.50

22.50

28.50

20.95

CRosé

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE 5.65
ZINFANDEL, USA

Fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively

acidity. California’s own Zinfande/

125ML

HOUSE ROSE, Italy 5.25
A ripe rosé with hints of strawberry
and raspberry with a fresh crisp finish

SOLSTICE PINOT GRIGIO 6:25
ROSE DELLE VENEZIE,

New Zealand

Refreshingly dry with notes of strawberry

175ML

6.75

6.25

7.45

All of our wines served by the glass are

available in a 125ml measure

250ML

8.45

7.95

9.45

BOTTLE

22.50

20.95

24.95

—— Qhampagne & Ofpaibling ——

125ML 175ML

IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO, 7.80 9.50

Italy

Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds
a fruit spectrum of apple and pear
with a hint of peach

GALANTI PINOT GRIGIO
SPUMANTE ROSE, Italy
Light and fresh rosé with ripe,
red summer fruit flavours

LOUIS DORNIERET 13.95
FILS BRUT (HOUSE),

France

A light, fresh, vigorously youthful

Champagne. Fine and elegant with

a long, crisp palate

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE,

France
Light, delicate and elegant with
subtle hints of biscuit and brioche

LANSON ROSE LABEL ROSE 16.45
LV CHAMPAGNE, ltaly

Aromas of roses and delicate notes

of red berries with fresh red fruit flavours

BOTTLE

26.95

26.95

45.00

65.00

75.00

We also have a selection of seasonal bottled beers,
please ask your server

PERONI 330mi 5.1%
BUDWEISER 330ML 4.8%
SOL 330m/ 4.5%
DESPERADOS 330m/ 5.9%
BECKS 275m/ 4.8%

REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME 500m/ 4.0%

REKORDERLIG
PASSIONFRUIT 500m/ 4.0%

BULMERS ORIGINAL 500m/ 4.5%

1200

GIN
Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray

RUM
Bacardi
Lambs Navy
Havana Club

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut
Grey Goose

WHISKY
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich 12YO
Jameson

We also have a selection of house spirits, please ask your server.

50ml standard serve - All our spirits are available in a 25ml| measure



