

	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON BLANC, Chile Bright, refreshing, herbaceous aromas with gentle gooseberry and lemon	5.50	6.55	8.25	21.95
BONAVITA PINOT GRIGIO Italy Shows peach and citrus fruit on a palate that is just off-dry, the fresh finish is bolstered by some richness	5.90	7.05	8.75	23.50
HOUSE WHITE, Spain The Verdejo grape is an aromatic variety, this wine shows melon and green apple on the palate with floral notes on the finish	5.25	6.25	7.95	20.95
TRENTINO PINOT GRIGIO, L'ARISTOCRATICO, Italy A combination of a long ripening season and low yields ensures this wine has a superbly concentrated, weighty style	7.50	8.95	10.95	29.95
SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, New Zealand Fresh and fruity Sauvignon Blanc with	7.50	8.95	10.95	29.95

	***************************************
250ML	BOTTLE
8.95	24.20
10.95	29.95
9.95	27.50
8.45	22.50
10.30	28.50
7.95	20.95
	9.95 8.45 10.30

Dosé	ló.				
Nose					
	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA Fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively	5.65	6.75	8.45	22.50	
acidity. California's own Zinfandel	, S. F.				
HOUSE ROSÉ, Italy A ripe rosé with hints of strawberry and raspberry with a fresh crisp finish	5.25	6.25	7.95	20.95	
SOLSTICE PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ DELLE VENEZIE, New Zealand	6.25	7.45	9.45	24.95	
Refreshingly dry with notes of strawberry					

some lovely chocolate undertones

## Champagne & Sparkling

	30 ·	•	
	125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO, Italy	7.80	9.50	26.95
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a hint of peach		*	
GALANTI PINOT GRIGIO SPUMANTE ROSÉ, Italy			26.95
Light and fresh rosé with ripe, red summer fruit flavours			
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS BRUT (HOUSE), France	13.95		45.00
A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne. Fine and elegant with a long, crisp palate			
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE, France			65.00
Light, delicate and elegant with subtle hints of biscuit and brioche			
LANSON ROSÉ LABEL ROSÉ		16.45	75.00

LV CHAMPAGNE, Italy

Aromas of roses and delicate notes of red berries with fresh red fruit flavours



We also have a selection of seasonal bottled beers, please ask your server

PERONI 330ml 5.1%

BUDWEISER 330ML 4.8%

SOL 330ml 4.5%

DESPERADOS 330ml 5.9%

BECKS 275ml 4.8%

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml 4.0%

REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT 500ml 4.0%

**BULMERS ORIGINAL 500ml 4.5%** 



GIN

Gordons Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray

RUM

Lambs Navy Havana Club

VODKA

Smirnoff Absolut Grey Goose

WHISKY

Jack Daniels Johnnie Walker Black Glenfiddich 12YO Jameson